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Tap-G
Tap-S
Tap-SQ
Tap-M

Description

Tapestry Grande
Tapestry Standard
Tapestry Square
Tapestry Mini

50" x 70"
50" x 60"
50" x 50"
50" x 40"

$61.25
$56.25
$50.00
$43.33

$59.58
$54.58
$48.33
$41.67

$57.91
$52.91
$46.66
$40.00

$56.25
$51.25
$45.00
$38.33

$55.41
$50.41
$44.16
$37.50

Style # Size 25 100 250 500 1000

Tapestry Throws - 100% Cotton
TAPESTRY THROWS - FULL COLOR DESIGNS (5R)

*Bleached white yarn vs. natural colored yarn - additional $2 per throw
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