

## 2024 RETAIL PRICING

www.hudsonthrows.com



## **Tapestry Throws - 100% Cotton**

## **TAPESTRY THROWS - FULL COLOR DESIGNS (5R)**

Style #	Description	Size	25	100	250	500	1000
Tap-G	Tapestry Grande	50" x 70"	\$61.25	\$59.58	\$57.91	\$56.25	\$55.41
Tap-S	Tapestry Standard	50" x 60"	\$56.25	\$54.58	\$52.91	\$51.25	\$50.41
Tap-SQ	Tapestry Square	50" x 50"	\$50.00	\$48.33	\$46.66	\$45.00	\$44.16
Tap-M	Tapestry Mini	50" x 40"	\$43.33	\$41.67	\$40.00	\$38.33	\$37.50

<sup>\*</sup>Bleached white yarn vs. natural colored yarn - additional \$2 per throw